Wooster City Schools Business Advisory Council

Purpose Statement:

Chair

Communications
2020-2021

District Support

Mrs. Christine Nolletti
Parent (Gr. 7)

1445 Logan Lane

Wooster, OH 44691

Phone: 330.345.5487
christinenolletti@gmail.com

Mrs. Karen Arbogast

Wooster City School District

Director of Elementary Education

144 N. Market Street

Wooster, OH 46691

Phone: 330.988.1111 ext. 1240

wstr karbogast@woostercityschools.org
Ex-Officio Member

Mr. Trevor Dunlap

Parent (Gr. 6, 9, 11)

Executive Dir. Of Camp Nuhop
1741 Morgan Street

Wooster, OH 44691

Phone: 330.465.8105
trevor@nuhop.org

Mrs. Rebecca Furlong

Wooster City School District

Director of Technology

515 Oldman Road

Wooster, OH 44691

Phone: 330.988.1111 ext. 3251

wstr rfurlong@woostercityschools.org
Ex-Officio Member

Mrs. L. Sue Herman

School Board Member

6943 Cleveland Road

Wooster, OH 44691

Phone: 330.345.5942

wstr sherman@woostercityschools.org
Ex-Officio Member

Mr. Tyler Keener

Wooster City School District

Principal, Wooster High School

515 Oldman Road

Wooster, OH 44691

Phone: 330.988.1111 ext. 3004

wstr tkeener@woostercityschools.org
Ex-Officio Member

Mrs. Kelly Kuzma

Parent (Gr. 3, 4, 6, 8, 10)
3004 W. Old Lincoln Way
Wooster, OH 44691
Phone: 330.264.5054
klinn77@yahoo.com

Mr. Rich Leone

Wooster City School District

Director of Secondary Education

144 N. Market Street

Wooster, OH 44691

Phone: 330-988-1111 ext. 1235

wstr rleone@woostercityschools.org
Ex-Officio Member

Mrs. Leah Marhevka
Parent (Gr. 2, 4)

1061 Buchholz Dr.
Wooster, OH 44691
Phone: 330.466.9572
leahturner719@gmail.com

Mr. Dan Stavnezer

School Board Member

823 Forest Drive

Wooster, OH 44691

Phone: 330.201.0157
stavnezerwcsb@gmail.com

Ex-Officio Member Ex-Officio Member

Mrs. Christine VanSickle
779 Whitetail Crossing
Wooster, Ohio 44691
Phone: 330.317.5190
harriscann@msn.com

Dr. Michael Tefs

Wooster City School District
Superintendent / CEO

144 North Market Street

Wooster, OH 44691

Phone: 330.998.1111 ext. 1222

wstr mtefs@woostercityschools.org

Mrs. Bonnie West

Wooster City School District
Treasurer

144 N. Market Street

Wooster, OH 44691

Phone: 330.988.1111 ext. 1231

wstr bwest@woostercityschools.org
Ex-Officio Member

NOTE: Scott Allen, BAC Chair
Whitaker-Myers Group

3527 Commerce Pkwy.
Wooster, OH. 44691
scottallen@whitaker-myers.com
Ex-Officio Member
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